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2743239
2576181
2747104
1664474
2747100
2576227
2745970
2576580
2746881
1276642
2285760
2576965
2743084
2575451
2575614
2042220
2747038
2425236
2576851
2743471
2746751

2576119
2747192
2742516
1664395

328 LT. Network Global Sharing Alliance Limited
3L INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

AA BUSINESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ABBIE FASHION LIMITED

AC LIFE COMPANY LIMITED

ALLIED TALENT INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

AMEAST HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

APTUO Limited

ASIA FUNDESIGN GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED
ASPLAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AUSTRIA TZ INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Aisa-Pacific Consulting Limited

Antonin Catering Limited

AppSpotr (Asia) Co. Limited

Arik Healthcare co., Limited

BAGGAGE FACTORY (HK) LIMITED

BAIHUA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
BEATLES SHOES CO., LIMITED

BEST CHARM TRADING LIMITED

BILLION TAKE INVESTMENT LIMITED

Banny Cosmic (International) Red Wine Institute Limited

CACT Limited

CENTRAL PETROLEUM LIMITED
CHEER TOP INC LIMITED
CHINA XIN FU GROUP LIMITED
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2743496
2747106
2424769
2746892
2575280
2742764
2742829
1800611
2745746
1800787

2745605
2747008

2424994
2579333
2746834
2424918
2348727
2747168
2424943
2425563
2283732
2746735
2283714
2576085
2142136
2742807
2743579
2750594
2575460
2345442
2747031
2575382

CHOI ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHUN YORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CIME APPAREL LIMITED

CLOUD OPTICS LIMITED

CREATIVE FAITH HOLDINGS LIMITED

CROWN WEALTH ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED

Chew & Chuan Family Limited

China Assets Group Investment Limited

China Overseas International Asset Management Company Limited

China Poverty Alleviation Petrochemical Int’ 1 Energy Group Limited

China-Experts Consulting Limited

Chinese Classic Car Collection Association Limited

Ciobanu Capital Limited

Clear Capital Limited

Connect Home Limited

Corfenix Limited

Cutex Limited

Cytochondria International Trade Limited

DE XIN TRADING HK LIMITED

DEBAI LIMITED

DELUXE ZENITH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DINSEN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
DIVA TRADING LIMITED

DLYN TRADING CO., LIMITED

DOUBLE WAVE (HK) LIMITED

DRAGON ARTS TRADING LIMITED
DRAGON PATH LIMITED

Daifukus Global Limited

Dear Value Partner Limited

Delta Plus marine Technology LLC Limited

Ding Shing Gourmet Company Limited

Dragon Harvest China International Limited
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2142265
2142342
2576344
2745693
1800664
2878136
2742676
2283692
2575612
2747079
2285848
2750613
2747015
2746890
2747102
2743425
2874594
2285921
2285877
2575760
2878132
2576531
2575581
2746928
1663363
2427636
2425204
1882697
2580966
2285756
2747018
2575191
2743421

Dyna Gym Limited

EASY BEST CORPORATION LIMITED
EFFECTIVE WELL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EROS TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ESELLEASY LIMITED

EXCEL PROFIT GROUP LIMITED

Eric Favre Asia Limited

Esport Company Holdings Limited -The-

Eversun Trade Company Limited

FACETECH LIMITED

FINALLY CLEAN ASIA LIMITED

FU RONG FEI LIMITED

FULL CIRCLE SERVICES LIMITED

FUNG HOI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FUNG ONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Fengshun International Trade Co., Limited

Fine Limited

France Micro goddess International Group Co., Limited
GOETHE (International) Corporation Limited
GOLDEN DELIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDGREEN GROUP LIMITED

GOOD TOYS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GOOD TREND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GT Holdings Limited

GUANGDONG FOSHAN MUCHENG CERAMICS CO., LIMITED
GUANGYIHONG (HK) TRADE LIMITED
GUANGZHOU YULAILI FASHION JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
Gather 2 Gather Company Limited

Godwin Trading Co., Limited

Grace Kids Education Company Limited

Great Plan China Limited

Guibo International Holding Group H.K Co., Limited
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2285648
2576004
2575951
2285714
2746732
2747133
2747142
2747147
2282748
2285644
2747036
2742794
0816060
2746800
2283555
2742722
0998756
1502399
2743420
2747150
2575674
2874620
2427552
2424309
2575235
2576937
2743466
2743469
2424104
2575999
2576835

2874599
2743557

H&M MEDIA PRODUCTION LIMITED

H.S. Entertainment Company Limited

H.S. International Holdings Limited

HELIX ASIAN LIMITED

HK DAREN GROUP SHARE LIMITED

HK HEHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JIU DU TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JU HUA ZHENGX TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK MO JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HK NAITE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK Naruhito Trading Logistics Co., Limited

HK QCOM MODEL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HOI HING SEAFOOD COMPANY LIMITED

HOI LONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HONG DING SHAN GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG BIO-PEPTIDE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JTIA DA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG JULONG KNITTING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MOSANG LOVER JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG RONG CHENG TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG SHOUCAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XING QI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG YANDE HEALTH KEEPING CENTER LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHAO YUAN LIMITED

HONGFUWANG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG CAMEL POWER OVERLORD SHARES LIMITED
HONGKONG CHANGHE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG FUHE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG HUA XIN LONG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG JIUTU CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KIN WOOD IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO.,

LIMITED
HONGKONG LIYIDA LIMITED
HONGKONG MEIJIA ER COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
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2142161
2576432
2575503
2743317
2746964
2746944
2743315
2742943
2425083
2746904
2746910
2337149

2745611
1502505
2337409

2747181
2743449
2750579
2579066
2750564
2285739
2746901
2581000

2072807
2425364
2745839
2746877
2425129
2197697
2746959
2576716
2874607

HONGKONG ROLAND INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SIWEIFENG LIMITED
HONGKONG XINFENGYUAN LIMITED
HONGKONG XINGHUIYUAN LIMITED

HONGKONG YONG TAI MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YONGHUI TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHENPENGDA LIMITED
HONGMING PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HONGYE INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
HOU MO HK TRADING LIMITED

HUA JING HK TRADING LIMITED

HUANGIIA ZHONGHUA SHENSHENG YIDAIYILU
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HUI GAO FEI LIMITED
HUIYING (H.K.) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HXCI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HeronChat Technology Limited

Hong Kong Jiachang International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Pi Yan Biological Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Xiufeng Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Shenghui Sports Co., Limited

ITACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Idea Ink Education Limited

Intermarche Business (China) Co., Limited

Itek Electronic Solution Co., Limited

JDC International Limited

JET SOURCES LIMITED

JKRP GROUP LIMITED

JP Group (Hong Kong) Limited

JULLANAR FLOWER TRADING CO., LIMITED
Jimmy Stowe Limited

KA MING AUTOMOBILE SERVICE LIMITED
KAHOLIFE LIMITED
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2747108
0750244
2746895
2579119
1875270
2746975
2745800
2142386
2745921
2747129
2060462

1663508
2576769
2871256
2745950
2745709
2575956
2575957
1882263
2743162
2750598
2746896
2745872
2425249
2747208
2745797
1963867
2746005
2579269
2037581
2747209
2283770
2575301

KAI'FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KAKAT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KI YAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGHONG NEW MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
KIWIS CO., LIMITED

KO FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LEAD PRO LIMITED

LEAD-FAME SCM LIMITED

LEADING VIEW LIMITED

LIFEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

LIUHE SHENG HOTEL CATERING MANAGEMENT INVEST

LIMITED

LSEMI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LUCKY LINKAGE LIMITED

Lee Hang Interior Design Decoration Limited
Leichuan Cross-border (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Libon Industrial Company Limited

LongDa Technology (HK) Co., Limited

M GLOBAL PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED
MAIL DIRECTION LIMITED

MASTER CAN LIMITED

MG Solutions (HK) Limited

MILES SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MULTI-CROWN CORPORATION LIMITED
MeGaga Concept Limited

Millhouse Capital Limited

NKG Direction Corp. Limited

NOISY FOLKS LIMITED

New Luck Industry Limited

ONE TECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

PATAYA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
PINEHILL MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED
PRO ECO INVEST LIMITED

PROSPECTS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2747057
2742554
2427332
2424800
2745996
2425020
2874591

2576268
1664396
2747131
2283677
2745789
2579241
1326813
2871250
2089280
2424301
2424536
2743598
1077838
2578979
2743286
2576884
2576844

2747060
2874561
2747114
2746745
2337071
2337036
2575039
2743485

PROSPEROUS CLOUDTEK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Play To Learn Education Limited
Prima Limited

Profit-In Hong Kong Limited

QI HONG HEALTH MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

QIANSHENG LIMITED

QING WORLD INTERNATIONAL ENERGY IMPORT AND
EXPORT (GROUP) LIMITED

QL Investment Group (HK) Limited

QUALITY TRADE MADE CO., LIMITED

REN GUO YHING (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
RICHEN ELECTRON HONGKONG LIMITED

RIGHT CONNECT LIMITED

ROBERT AND CHARLES TRADE (HK) LIMITED
ROSSEN INTERNATIONAL HK CO., LIMITED

Rota Nova Consulting Company Limited

SANZHAI ERSHI INTERNATIONAL FINERY CO., LIMITED
SEND FREE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHANGHAI GLOBAL EXPORTS CO. LIMITED
SHAWN & CANDICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHI HUA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SILVER WORTH LIMITED

SKYMAX INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
SPARK ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

SPECIAL EDUCATION CONSULTING GROUP CHAIN CO.,
LIMITED

SPLENDID WORK RENOVATIVE IDEAS LIMITED
SUI'YING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUI YORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUKI TRADING CO., LIMITED

SUNKKY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
SUPER CHAIN LIMITED

SUPER CHEER (HK) LIMITED

SUPERIOR BALANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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2747195

2283345
1663537
2285686
2575087
2743000
2283448
2745719
2424752

2743372
2750580
2285968
2746962
2348371
2747089
2579190

2746898
2348083
2874565
2874566
2142382
2580986
2746799
2874562
2743287
2051876
2743155
2874569
1378146
2283757
2747101
2579327

SUPERMODEL SHOW CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUPREME GLORY LIMITED

SW PACIFIC LIMITED

Sendo International Limited

Sensu (H.K.) Limited

Shallot International Limited

Shenzhen Goforvape Technology Co., Limited
Shree Creations International Limited

Shun Tin Travel (Hong Kong) Travel Holdings Limited

Signal Projects Limited

Sinwoki Limited

Southern Fashion Company Limited

Sun Foods (International) Limited
Sunlife Solar Power Technology Limited
TACHYON MOTORSPORTS LIMITED

TAIWAN MEDICAL AND MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TAK KONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TAMS HK LIMITED

TAT HONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TAT MOW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
THREE.ONE DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
TONG CHAU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TONG YUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TRANSIT INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED
Tak King (International) Development Limited
Treasure Environmental Engineering Limited
UNION HONEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
United Umbrella Limited

VAST OCEAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED
VERIFICER HK LIMITED

VITALITY POWER GROUP LIMITED
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2580961
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2743258
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2743519
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2874563
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2425001
2576329
2743135
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2341433
0539905
2427400
2746914
2575769
2061172

2424851
2055990

2424639

Vatti Bana Business Trade Co., Limited

WAH FUNG PRECISION MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

WAI FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WANG SHUN LI LIMITED

WANG WAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WATERMAN MARKET LIMITED

WAY FORD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WAY FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WEALTHY STEP LIMITED

WELLY RIVER LIMITED

WINDSOR HOME TEXTILE CHINA LIMITED
WUI FAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
‘Watch Trading Co HK Limited

Wealthwright Group Holdings Limited

Win Group Co., Limited

XTANG HONG PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

XIAOMA BENTENG CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO.,
LIMITED

XIEQIAN LIMITED

XINHAO (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
XUDONG TRADE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Xin Yongxin Trading Co., Limited

YACHT CODE LIMITED

YUAN DONG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS (H.K.) LIMITED

YUANLIDA COMPANY LIMITED
YUDAI HK TRADING LIMITED
YUDUOYOU LIMITED

ZHIBAI (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CATERING GROUP

LIMITED

ZHONG KUN ELDERLY CARE MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED
ZHONGWANG INTERNATIONAL FILM ENTERTAIMENT (HK)

CO., LIMITED
ZHONGYINANYA INT'L HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
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2746878 ZHOULI TRADING CO., LIMITED INELEE B AR AT
2424272 ZUMAC Engineering Company Limited ME THEAIRAE
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